KonsolidierungsmafRnahmen
zum Haushaltsausgleich
Defizit It. Haushalt

Entwicklung des Eigenkapitals

Defizit unter Beriicksichtigung
der
KonsolodierungsmaBnahmen

Gesamtbetrag der
KonsolidierungsmaBnahmen

Ertragssteigerungen

Aufwandssenkungen

2013
2.275.637,00 €

18.660.658,27 €

2.275.637,00 €

2014
2.505.561,00 €

16.155.097,27 €

2.505.561,00 €

2015
2.414.907,00 €

13.740.190,27 €

2.414.907,00 €

2016
2.764.295,00 €

10.975.895,27 €

2.764.295,00 €

2017
2.482.680,00 €

8.493.215,27 €

2.482.680,00 €



KonsolidierungsmaRnahmen
zum Haushaltsausgleich
Defizit It. Haushalt

Entwicklung des Eigenkapitals

Defizit unter Beriicksichtigung
der
KonsolodierungsmaRnahmen

Gesamtbetrag der
Konsolidierungsmafnahmen

Ertragssteigerungen

Aufwandssenkungen

2018
2.486.272,00 €

6.006.943,27 €

2.486.272,00 €

2019
2.515.859,00 €

3.491.084,27 €

2.515.859,00 €

2020 2021 2022
2.702.297,00 € 2.740.130,00 € 2.814.091,00 €

788.787,27€ - 1.951.342,73€ - 4.765.433,73€

2.702.297,00 € 2.740.130,00 € 2.814.091,00 €





